20
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
POC-227 Point of Care Terminal with
22" WSXGA TFT LCD
P-MVA 22 inch WSXGA+ wide LCD display
Built-in SAW touchscreen for high transmission quality
Spill and dust resistant (IPx1) enclosure

Side I/O POC-227 Bezel key
Rear I/O
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM Touch Panel MXM
POC-227-D1A-ATE T9400 C2U 2.53G 4 GB SAW TS -
POC-227M-D1A-ATE T9400 C2U 2.53G 4 GB SAW TS Yes
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
968EMW0026 Wireless 802.11n/b/g
9666022705E RFID USB module
9666022706E Bluetooth Module USB
9666022711E Ambient Light sensor
9666022707E Disk on module 1GB
9666022708E Disk on module 2GB
9666022709E Disk on module 4GB
9666022710E Disk on module 8GB
Right sideRS-232 x 3 (Isolated)
PS/2
IEEE 1394a
RS-232/422/485 (Isolated)